:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8773487

Apr 03, 2024 - 01:00 (UTC)

In epoch 274,171 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 563956 - 0.018377787 ETH®
60.51 USD

2 563957 - 0.018419545 ETH®
60.65 USD

3 563958 - 0.018345847 ETH®
60.41 USD

4 563959 - 0.018400946 ETH®
60.59 USD

S 563960 - 0.018340971 ETH®
60.39 USD

6 563961 - 0.018400443 ETH®
60.59 USD

7 563962 - 0.018358885 ETH&®
60.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8773487
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/274171
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563956
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563957
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563958
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563959
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563960
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563961
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563962

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

063963

963964

563965

963966

563967

563968

963969

563970

563971

Validator Id

639326

Amount

- 0.018357016
60.45 USD

- 0.018347975
60.42 USD

- 0.018455405
60.77 USD

- 0.044554758
146.72 USD

- 0.018469089
60.81 USD

- 0.018426027
60.67 USD

- 0.018457067
60.77 USD

- 0.107894219
355.29 USD

- 0.018433831
60.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.044048626
145.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563963
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563964
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563965
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563966
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563967
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563968
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563969
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563970
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/563971
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/639326

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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